JAI SHREE SHYAM INFRATECH

Article 23 Conveyance

LAND AT MAUZA RAJPUR AGRA

MADHUSUDAN AVAS PVT LTD

JAI SHREE SHYAM INFRATECH

JAI SHREE SHYAM INFRATECH

77,000,
(Seventy Seven Thousand only)

6{rq rIFrI B mr Bm rs.t-qt srq d qri d qsrf,. q,to,
ctzrer or for ri frTf, t EE rIl=IT tq ;rfr rer frt q
errqqr d.n t

ftrgmr ircTT q (cra Ero.-{ qrfr wre ffiq( Tt